
Control
Module

Multiple cabinets can be linked to one Central Control Module 

Dimensions
(mm)

Cabinet
(3 lockers)

Frame Height

Frame Width

Frame Depth

Door Opening

Cabinet
(3 lockers)

1,869

590

800

568 x 515

Cabinet
(2 lockers)

1,869

590

800

845 x 515

Control
Module

1,869

400

800

---
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69
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8
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Cabinet
(2 lockers)

18
69

84
5

590

515

Empire B Locker Dimensions
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